ED-606 [Rev.10/09, g\forms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Mod. Return, Municipal o
TR
RECEIVED
NOV - b 2013

TOWN GLERK'S OFFICE
FAIRFIELD, OF

State of Connecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State
Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION
(C.G.S. §9-314(b))

ONE SET of return forms is enclosed. After all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the
complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator, or
moderator in municipalities with only a single voting district, at each place indicated and deliver one set of such returns
either (1) by fax to the Secretary of the State by 12:00 midnight on Election Day at 1-866-392-4023 and then
deliver such return to the Secretary of the State, not later than the third day after the election, or (2) by hand delivery to
the Secretary of the State, Legislation & Elections Administration Division, 30 Trinity Street, P.O. Box 150470,
Hartford, CT 06115-0470 not later than 6:00 p.m. of the day after the election, or to the State Police not later than 4:00
p.m. of the day after the election and to deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

City Date of Election: _Nov. 5,2013
Town of FAIRFIELD
Borough
Part I - Candidates on Ballot
Office Designation
(from ballot label, Number of

including political

Votes Received

subdivision, if (including
applicable--e.g., write-in votes
Council District, Candidate Party specified
Ward, etc.) (from ballot label) (from ballot label) below)*
Board of Finance-6 yr Mary LeClerc Republican 6655

David M. Becker Republican 5906

Bob Stone Democrat 4931
Board of Finance-4 yr vac  |Catherine Albin Democrat 5446

Thomas Raymond Bremer |Petitioning 2046
Board of Finance-2 yr vac  |James F. Walsh Republican 7012
Board of Education-full term |John Llewellyn Republican 6269

Eileen Liu-McCormack Republican 6724

Marc Patten Democrat/ 5919

Working Families

Kenneth R. Lee Democrat 5214

Donna Karnal Democrat 5382
BOAA-full term David L. Thornton Republican 6021

Paulette Cuozzo Republican 6278

Kathryn Gussen Democrat 4752
BOAA-2 yr vac Helene Daly Republican 5501

Dan Green Democrat 4353
TPZ-full 4 yr term Gerry Alesst Republican 5501

Seth Baratz Republican 5330

Liam Burke Democrat 4324

Jim Kennelly Democrat 4741
TPZ-full 2 yr term Joan Neiley Republican 5522

Andy Graceffa Democrat 4434

Stephen Sivakoff Write In 0
TPZ-2 yr vacancy Anthony Calabrese, I1I Republican 5701

Jim Quinn Democrat 4341
TPZ Alt. Jacinta “Jaci” Coleman Republican 5074

Meg Francis Republican 5788

Mark Corcoran Democrat 4475

Marilyn Miller Democrat 4353

*Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in

two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.




ED-606 {Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's] Head Mod. Return, Municipal

Office Designation
(from ballot label,
including political
subdivision, if
applicable--e.g.,
Council District,
Ward, etc.)

Part I - Continued

Candidate
(from ballot label)

Party
(from ballot label)

Number of
Votes Received
(including
write-in votes
specified
below)*

ZBA-full 4 yr term
ZBA-full 2 yr term

ZBA Alt.

Constables

RTM District 1

RTM District 2

RTM District 3

RTM District 4

James Baldwin
Edward Cheffetz
Kevin Coyne

Linda Snelham-Moore
Terrence Keegan
Faith Dillon

Daphne Dixon

Mark Dunlevy
John Jones

Joseph Peddle, Jr.
Francis Rowe
Ruth A. Smey
Charlene Lebo
Edward Cheffetz
Eugene Short
John Donovan
Gaylord Meyer
Michael Herley
Eric Sundman
Joseph Jay Lipp, 11T
Harold Zawadski
Domenic Paniccia
Kevin Lennon
Andrea Krollman
Keith S. Varian
Kathryn Burshtein
Jeffrey R. Steele
Nathaniel S. Schindler
Peter Ambrose
Jack H. Bloom
Sherri Steeneck
John R. Mitola
John J. Lamb
Laura Devlin
Mary McCullough
Edward J. Bateson
Francis “Hank” Ference
David Mackenzie
Jocelyn Powning
Mary L. Hogue
Neil Lippman

Bill Sapone

Karen R. Sanger
Amy Mezoff
Joseph Palmer
Joseph Pagnozzi
Joseph DeMartino
Erin Harrison French
Heather Dean

Bill Gerber

Cindy Waldron
Patrick Jeanetti
Douglas A. Jones

Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat/
Green Party
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

5860
4003
5656
4269
6058
6090
4797

5392
4984
5105
5207
4404
4427
3974
4248
734
662
751
702
657
421
427
558
473
688
662
749
653
657
412
520
586
397
709
722
689
669
691
268
319
250
258
340
444
456
420
471
435
517
529
480
404
446



RTM District 5

RTM District 6

RTM District 7

RTM District 8

RTM District 9

RTM District 10

*Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in

Carol Way

William Domeika
Andrew Semmel
Ruth A. Smey
Michae] Flatto
Matthew Ambrose
Laurene O’Brien
Josh Garskof
Jeffrey B. Evans, Sr.
Wyatt Whiteman
Sheila Marmion
Julie K. Gottlieb
Allen Marks

Jay G. Wolk
Elizabeth Zezima
Sol Briks

Thomas Noonan
Francis “Frank’ O’Reilly
Adam Breiner
Massimo D’Elia
Philip Pires

Eric S. Newman
Jennifer A. Hochberg

Kevin L. Hoffkins

Harold G. Schwartz
Jason Li

Kathryn Braun
Jeffrey Melagrano
Bryce Alexander Durrell
Thomas McCarthy
Mitch Fuchs

Pamela Jones

Kim Muthersbaugh
Debra Sauer

Taylor Brown

Pam Jacono

Carol Pontrelli
Laurie McArdle
Christopher Tymniak
Ellen Jacob

Donna Karnal

Steve Jacobs
Mary-Beth Lang
Kathleen D. Griffin
Kathryn Gussen
Brian Farnen
Raymond J. Neuberger, Jr.
Bryan Cafterelli
Bruce Ryan

William Perugini
Kenneth R. Lee
Leigh Hannum
Karen Sussman
Mary Brennan

Karen Wackerman

Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat/
Working Families
Democrat/
Working Families
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

Democrat

two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

P

378
381
358
400
355
374
422
404
532
488
619
644
625
606
600
388
447
419
417
423
565
622
661

589

565
544
576
521
570
597
435
475
473
446
412
634
582
711
631
599
443
404
380
470
415
506
499
528
508
512
468
439
460
453
441
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Part Il - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

Office Designation

(from ballot label,

including political

subdivision, if applicable Number of

--e.g., Council District, Registered Write-In Write-in

Ward, etc.) Candidate's Name Votes Cast
Part ITI - Questions on Ballot

Question Yes No

Number Designation of Question (from ballot label) Votes Votes
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Part IV - Official Check List Report

A.  Total number of names B. Total number of names
on official check list checked as having voted,
(include only the active by machine and by absentee
registry list and names ballot (as counted on
restored to it on election day): official chegk list):
1. Entire Municipality: 2\9%730\ DY
{Town, Borough, City)
2. Political A.  Total number of names B.  Total number of names
Subdivision on official check list checked as having voted,
if applicable (include only the active by machine and by absentee
(e.g., Council registry list and names ballot (as counted on
District, Ward, etc.): restored to it on election day): official check list):
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I hereby certify that the foregoing are the returns of the municipal election in the above-named municipality, legally
warned and held on \\\\‘3 \;?m S

SIGN HERE: X J\,\m\( S OO0, S 11/5/2013

Date

_Robert B. Bellitto Jr
printed name

®  Head Moderator [-check one-] [J Moderator
Head Moderator's/ Moderator's Telephone Numbers:

203-257-1401 203-366-5236
( Home ) (Work)




FORM V (Rev. 7/04)
ELECTION

ELECTION RECANVASS / PROVISIONAL BALLOT RETURN FORM

TO: Secrefary of the State
30 Trinity Street
Hartford, Connecticut 06106

= !
B | ‘ Smm &2
Attention: Election Services Division ?:a% o~
et -t
=t
. e el
‘Town} peE
Cityofy _ FaaRet1ZLD SRR
. Borough} e
- 21T
D . SRy By T
ate of Reeanvass: _ || [12/ 2013 55
[ ! } o=y .
'z:mf“ __r"_" )

Number of Provisional Ballots: Received

._i___

Counted ) Rej ected_Q___

I certify that on the date above, a recanvass/pwvnsmnal ballot count was made of the votes cast at

the

election for the office(s) specified below, and that at said

recanvass/ provisional ballot count the fo]lowmg candidates received the number of votes indicated:

OFFICES(S) CANDIDATES | PARTY | VOTE TOTALS | TOTAL - TOTAL VOTES AFTER
(Including District) BEFORE PROVISIONAL | RECOUNT (Including
RECOUNT BALLOT VOTE | Provisional Ballots and
Write-in votes for
T - Di¢hnth § . Candidates Listed)
- Car| Wery r 378 0_ XY
Will foum Doveska| P 22 0 AR\
Pudvew) Semme [ | R 5% 0 5%
RuTh Swey | ® 400 o bDQ
Michael Elade D 255 0 155
Mathegw Ambrege | D 274 0 2
0'\Brien | © Yzz 0 k3%
Josh_Garsiaf D) o4 0 kob

A copy of this return has been filed with t.he clerk of the town,

The original canvass  was E/ was not :.[J correctly

'(ED-6535| - Recanvass Return F orm)

(24)

Signaturé of Recanvass Moderator

COPY




FORM V (Rev. 7/04)
ELECTION RECANVASS /PROVISIONAL BALLOT RETURN ¥ORM

ELECTION

TO: Secretary of the State

30 Trinity Street PhA s
Hartford, Connecticut 06106 ERO W
o=
Attention: Election Services Division ,f,;‘;f;; -
A T —
Hee o
R
Town} o T
City of} FACCF &CD @ 'rc.;,;ﬁﬁ U
Borough} z,,?:ﬁf’?‘ —
Date of Recanvass: __ 1! [ 1> [20¢3
Number of Provisional Ballots: Received I8 Counted o Rejected O

I certify that on the date above, a recanvass/provisional ballot count was made of the votes cast at
clection for the office(s) specified below, and that at said

the
recanvass/ provisional ballot count the following candidates received the number of votes indicated:
OFFICES(S) CANDIDATES | PARTY { VOTE TOTALS { TOTAL TOTAL VOTES AFTER
(Including District) BEFORE PROVISIONAL | RECOUNT (Including
RECOUNT BALLOT VOTE | Provisional Ballots and
Write-in votes for
RTM ~ Divt Y Candjdates Listed)
Am\# MezalE | R dyy ad XX
Joseph Palmer| 1 usé 0 MG
Joseph ozl R Hz0 0 P AN
Jos : Y11 0 M >
E.Harcson French| R u3s Ps) 5(73\0
HeatherDean D 17 g S\
Bill Gerber D 29 0 1 s
Cindy Waldeon| D Uso 0 A\
Rdeick Teaneths| P Uod i Ao b
DevojasTlanes | D udb 0 Bedrig

A copy of this return has been filed with the clerk of the town,

The original canvass  was [J  was not E/ correctly e. .
G Ny !
Signature of Récanvass Moderator

(ED-653a - Recanvass Return Form)

(24)

COpY




