## RECEIVED

State of Connecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State
Legislation & Elections Administration Division

NOV = 6 2013 TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE FAIRFIELD, CT

# PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION (C.G.S. §9-314(b))

ONE SET of return forms is enclosed. After all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator, or moderator in municipalities with only a single voting district, at each place indicated and deliver one set of such returns either (1) by fax to the Secretary of the State by 12:00 midnight on Election Day at 1-866-392-4023 and then deliver such return to the Secretary of the State, not later than the third day after the election, or (2) by hand delivery to the Secretary of the State, Legislation & Elections Administration Division, 30 Trinity Street, P.O. Box 150470, Hartford, CT 06115-0470 not later than 6:00 p.m. of the day after the election, or to the State Police not later than 4:00 p.m. of the day after the election and to deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

City Town of FAIRFIELD	Date of Election: Nov. 5, 2013
Borough	

#### Part I - Candidates on Ballot

Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicablee.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	<u>Candidate</u> (from ballot label)	<u>Party</u> (from ballot label)	Number of Votes Received (including write-in votes specified below)*
Board of Finance-6 yr	Mary LeClerc	Republican	6655
,	David M. Becker	Republican	5906
	Bob Stone	Democrat	4931
Board of Finance-4 yr vac	Catherine Albin	Democrat	5446
j	Thomas Raymond Bremer	Petitioning	2046
Board of Finance-2 yr vac	James F. Walsh	Republican	7012
Board of Education-full term	John Llewellyn	Republican	6269
	Eileen Liu-McCormack	Republican	6724
	Marc Patten	Democrat/	5919
		Working Families	
	Kenneth R. Lee	Democrat	5214
	Donna Karnal	Democrat	5382
BOAA-full term	David L. Thornton	Republican	6021
	Paulette Cuozzo	Republican	6278
	Kathryn Gussen	Democrat	4752
BOAA-2 yr vac	Helene Daly	Republican	5501
,	Dan Green	Democrat	4353
TPZ-full 4 yr term	Gerry Alessi	Republican	5501
M	Seth Baratz	Republican	5330
	Liam Burke	Democrat	4324
	Jim Kennelly	Democrat	4741
TPZ-full 2 yr term	Joan Neiley	Republican	5522
, and the second	Andy Graceffa	Democrat	4434
	Stephen Sivakoff	Write In	0
TPZ-2 yr vacancy	Anthony Calabrese, III	Republican	5701
	Jim Quinn	Democrat	4341
TPZ Alt.	Jacinta "Jaci" Coleman	Republican	5074
	Meg Francis	Republican	5788
	Mark Corcoran	Democrat	4475
	Marilyn Miller	Democrat	4353

<sup>\*</sup>Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

### Part I - Continued

0.00				
Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicablee.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	<u>Candidate</u> (from ballot label)	<u>Party</u> (from ballot label)		Number of Votes Received (including write-in votes specified below)*
ZBA-full 4 yr term	James Baldwin	D anyldican	15000	
ZDA-Iun 4 yr tenn	Edward Cheffetz	Republican Democrat	5860 4003	
ZBA-full 2 yr term	Kevin Coyne	Republican	5656	
	Linda Snelham-Moore	Democrat	4269	
ZBA Alt.	Terrence Keegan	Republican	6058	
	Faith Dillon	Republican	6090	
	Daphne Dixon	Democrat/	4797	
Constables	Mark Dunlevy	Green Party Republican	5392	
Constatores	John Jones	Republican	4984	
	Joseph Peddle, Jr.	Republican	5105	
	Francis Rowe	Republican	5207	
	Ruth A. Smey	Democrat	4404	
	Charlene Lebo	Democrat	4427	
	Edward Cheffetz	Democrat	3974	
DWM D' + ' + 1	Eugene Short	Democrat	4248	
RTM District 1	John Donovan	Republican	734	
	Gaylord Meyer Michael Herley	Republican	662	
	Eric Sundman	Republican Republican	751 702	
	Joseph Jay Lipp, III	Republican	657	
	Harold Zawadski	Democrat	421	
	Domenic Paniccia	Democrat	427	
	Kevin Lennon	Democrat	558	
	Andrea Krollman	Democrat	473	
RTM District 2	Keith S. Varian	Republican	688	
	Kathryn Burshtein	Republican	662	
	Jeffrey R. Steele Nathaniel S. Schindler	Republican	749	
	Peter Ambrose	Republican Republican	653 657	
	Jack H. Bloom	Democrat	412	
	Sherri Steeneck	Democrat	520	
	John R. Mitola	Democrat	586	
	John J. Lamb	Democrat	397	q
RTM District 3	Laura Devlin	Republican	709	
	Mary McCullough	Republican	722	
	Edward J. Bateson	Republican	689	
	Francis "Hank" Ference David Mackenzie	Republican	669	
	Jocelyn Powning	Republican Democrat	691 268	
	Mary L. Hogue	Democrat	319	
	Neil Lippman	Democrat	250	
	Bill Sapone	Democrat	258	
	Karen R. Sanger	Democrat	340	
RTM District 4	Amy Mezoff	Republican	444	
	Joseph Palmer	Republican	456	
	Joseph Pagnozzi	Republican	420	
	Joseph DeMartino	Republican	471	
	Erin Harrison French Heather Dean	Republican Democrat	435	
	Bill Gerber	Democrat  Democrat	517 529	
	Cindy Waldron	Democrat	480	
	Patrick Jeanetti	Democrat	404	
	Douglas A. Jones	Democrat	446	

RTM District 5	Carol Way	Republican	378
	William Domeika	Republican	381
	Andrew Semmel	Republican	358
	Ruth A. Smey	Democrat	400
	Michael Flatto	Democrat	355
	Matthew Ambrose	Democrat	374
	Laurene O'Brien	Democrat	422
	Josh Garskof	Democrat	404
RTM District 6	Jeffrey B. Evans, Sr.	Republican	532
	Wyatt Whiteman	Republican	488
	Sheila Marmion	Democrat	619
	Julie K. Gottlieb	Democrat	644
	Allen Marks	Democrat	625
	Jay G. Wolk	Democrat	606
	Elizabeth Zezima	Democrat	600
RTM District 7	Sol Briks	Republican	388
	Thomas Noonan	Republican	447
	Francis "Frank" O'Reilly	Republican	419
	Adam Breiner	Republican	417
	Massimo D'Elia	Republican	423
	Philip Pires	Democrat	565
	Eric S. Newman	Democrat	622
	Jennifer A. Hochberg	Democrat/	661
	l listing	Working Families	
	Kevin L. Hoffkins	Democrat/	589
		Working Families	307
	Harold G. Schwartz	Democrat	565
RTM District 8	Jason Li	Republican	544
	Kathryn Braun	Republican	576
	Jeffrey Melagrano	Republican	521
	Bryce Alexander Durrell	Republican	570
	Thomas McCarthy	Republican	597
	Mitch Fuchs	Democrat	435
	Pamela Jones	Democrat	475
	Kim Muthersbaugh	Democrat	473
	Debra Sauer	Democrat	446
	Taylor Brown	Democrat	412
RTM District 9	Pam Iacono	Republican	634
	Carol Pontrelli	Republican	582
	Laurie McArdle	Republican	711
	Christopher Tymniak	Republican	631
	Ellen Jacob	Republican	599
	Donna Karnal	Democrat	443
	Steve Jacobs	Democrat	404
	Mary-Beth Lang	Democrat	380
	Kathleen D. Griffin	Democrat	470
	Kathryn Gussen	Democrat	415
RTM District 10	Brian Farnen	Republican	506
	Raymond J. Neuberger, Jr.	Republican	499
	Bryan Cafferelli	Republican	528
	Bruce Ryan	Republican	508
	William Perugini	Republican	512
	Kenneth R. Lee	Democrat	468
	Leigh Hannum	Democrat	439
	Karen Sussman	Democrat	460
	Mary Brennan	Democrat	453
	Karen Wackerman	Democrat	441
	X)	5	

<sup>\*</sup>Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

### Part II - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicable Number of --e.g., Council District, Registered Write-In Write-in Ward, etc.) Candidate's Name Votes Cast Part III - Questions on Ballot Question Yes Votes  $\underline{\text{No}}$ Number Designation of Question (from ballot label) Votes

# Part IV - Official Check List Report

1 <i>.</i>	Entire Municipality:	A.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day):	В.	Total number of names
------------	----------------------	----	--	----	-----------------------

FORM V (Rev. 7/04) **ELECTION ELECTION RECANVASS / PROVISIONAL BA** TO: Secretary of the State 30 Trinity Street Hartford, Connecticut 06106 Attention: Election Services Division Town} FAIRFIELD City of} Borough} Date of Recanvass: 11/12/2013 Number of Provisional Ballots: Received O Counted I certify that on the date above, a recanvass/provisional ballot count was made of the votes cast at election for the office(s) specified below, and that at said recanvass/ provisional ballot count the following candidates received the number of votes indicated:

OFFICES(S)	CANDIDATES	PARTY	VOTE TOTALS	TOTAL	TOTAL VOTES AFTER
(Including District)			BEFORE	PROVISIONAL	RECOUNT (Including
			RECOUNT	BALLOT VOTE	Provisional Ballots and
			*		Write-in votes for
KTM-District 5					Candidates Listed)
	Carel Way	r	378	0	378
	William Doneika	r	381	0	381
·	Andrew Semmel	R	358	0	358
	Ruth Smey	O	400	0	400
	Michael Flatte	D	355	0	355
	Matthew Ambroso	Ð	374	0	374
	Laurene O'Brien	D	५ ८ ८	0	473
	Josh Garskerf	Ŋ	404	0	403

A copy of this return has been filed with the clerk of the town.

The original canvass was was was not correctly made.

Signature of Recanvass Moderator

(ED-653a - Recanvass Return Form)



FORM V (Rev. 7/04)

ELECTION								
	CTION RECANVASS	/ PROVIS	SIONAL BALLO	T RETURN FOR	<u>M</u>			
TO: Secretary of t								
30 Trinity Str								
Hartford, Cor	mecticut 06106				2013 NOV 18 SECRETARY OF EGISLATION A			
Attention, El	ection Services Divisio	**						
Attention; En	ection Services Divisio	11						
Town}					$\Box_{\kappa,j}^{m}$			
City of FACE	2FIELD				宣言語で			
Borough}					SCO TO			
<del>-</del> -	, ,				SANCE STEP			
Date of Recanvass:	11/12/2013				- Sime			
f								
				A				
Number of Provision	onal Ballots: Received		Counted	O Rejected_	<u> </u>			
I coutify that on th	e date above, a recany	zace/nyovi	icional ballot cov	nt was made of th	e votes cast at			
	e date above, a recant			specified below, a				
recanvass/ provisio	nal ballot count the fo							
<b>P</b>								
OFFICES(S)	CANDIDATES	PARTY	VOTE TOTALS	TOTAL	TOTAL VOTES AFTER			
(Including District)			BEFORE	PROVISIONAL	RECOUNT (Including			
			RECOUNT	BALLOT VOTE	Provisional Ballots and Write-in votes for			
RTM - Dist 4					Candidates Listed)			
	Amy Mezoff	R	444	0	ARG			
	Joseph Palmer		456	O	167			
	Joseph Pagnozzi		420	0	064			
	Joseph De Martin		471	0	452			
	E. Harrison French	R	435	0	426			
	Heather Dean	D	517	0	517			
	Bill Gerber	D	529	0	529			
	Cindy Waldron	Ď	480	0	481			
***************************************	Patrick Jeanetti	P	404	Ö	AOA			
	Douglas Jones D 446 0 446							
	1		1					
A copy of this retur								

was was not correctly made The original canvass

(ED-653a - Recanvass Return Form)

